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AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD
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AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

Uriin

5600 TRAY 3.5 GHz 35MB AM4

8400F 4.20GHZ 16MB AM5 TRAY

5700 3.7 GHZ 65W AM4 TRAY

5600 3.5GHz 65W 35MB AM4 MPK

5600X 3.7GHZ 65W 35MB AM4 TRAY

5600G 3.9 GHZ 19MB AM4 TRAY

5700X 3.4GHZ 65W 36MB AM4 TRAY

8400F 4.20GHZ 16MB AM5 MPK

7500F 5.0GHZ 65W 32MB AM5 TRAY

5700X 3.4GHZ 36MB MPK

7600 3.80GHZ 38MB AM5 TRAY

7500F 3.70GHZ 65W 32MB AM5 MPK
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Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

87,74 USD

99,51 USD

100,58
usb

101,65
usb

104,86
usb

116,63
usb

116,63
usb

117,70
usb

127,33
usb

144,45
usD

144,45
usD

151,94
usb
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RYZEN

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

RYZEN 7 8700F 4.10GHZ 16MB AM5 TRAY

RYZEN 5 7600 3.80GHZ 34MB AM5 MPK
ISLEMCI

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

7600X 4.70GHz 38MB TRAY

9600X 3.90GHZ 32MB AM5 TRAY

9600 CPU AM5 TRAY

7700X 4.50GHZ 105W 32MB AM5 TRAY

9700X 3.80GHZ 32MB AM5 TRAY

7900 3.70GHz 65W 76MB AM5 TRAY

7700X 4.50GHZ 40MB AM5 BOX

7800X3D 4.20GHz 96MB TRAY

7900X 4.70GHZ 76MB AM5 TRAY

7800X3D 4.20GHZ 96MB AM5 BOX

9900X 4.40GHZ 64MB AM5 TRAY

7950X 4.50GHZ 80MB AM5 TRAY

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

10+

10+

10+
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10+

10+
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5+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

153,01
usb

164,78
usb

180,83
usb

207,58
usb

208,65
usb

237,54
usb

284,62
usb

321,00
usb

326,35
usb

333,84
usb

339,19
usb

405,53
usb

411,95
usb

461,71
usb



e AMD RYZEN 7 9800X3D AM5 TRAY ISLEMCI Amd 10+ 469,73

AMDZI y

RYZEN USD

AMD RYZEN 9 9950X 4.30GHZ 64MB AM5 TRAY Amd 10+ 518,95
usb
AMD RYZEN 7 9800X3D AM5 ISLEMCI Amd 5+ 523,23
usb
AMD RYZEN 9 9900X3D 4.4GHZ 120W AM5 TRAY Amd 10+ 608,83

usb




